Optimizing RADAR Efficiency
An Examination of ERZIA’s GaN-Based Microwave
Solid-State Power Amplifiers in X-Band
T E C H  B R I E F
TECH BRIEF  |  Optimizing RADAR Efficiency 2
INTRODUCTION  3
GAN SSPAS VS TWTA 4

X-band RADAR systems. By combining power, efficiency, and versatility within a small
package, it epitomizes the capabilities of modern RF amplification technologies.
Model
Operating
frequency (GHz)
Output power
(dBm)
Output power
(W)
RF to DC
efficiency
 (typ. %)
Typical power
gain
(dB)
ERZ-HPA-0800-1100-43 8-11 43 20 20 40
ERZ-HPA-0790-0840-46 7.9-8.4 46 40 19 40
ERZ-HPA-0850-1050-49 8.5-10.5 49 80 17 50
Frequency (GHz)

demanding X-band RADAR applications, where both power efficiency and space optimiza-
tion are paramount considerations.
Model
Operating
frequency (GHz)
Output power
(dBm)
Output power
(W)
RF to DC
efficiency
 (typ. %)
Typical power
gain
(dB)
ERZ-HPA-0850-0980-55 8.5-9.8 55 300 23 55
ERZ-HPA-0900-1000-56 9-10 56 400 19 40
TECH BRIEF  |  Optimizing RADAR Efficiency 8